Shore family fonds
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Charles William Shore :
Charles William Shore :
Charles William Shore :
Charles William Shore :
Charles William Shore :

Charles William Shore :

letters to his mother
letters to his mother
letters to his mother
letters to his mother
letter to his sister Jennie Shore

letters from HMS re discharge

on compassionate grounds

Mrs. Thomas Shore : letters from her cousin Andy Bach

Ivan Barr : wedding invitation, misc.

Ivan Baurr : letter of recommendation
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Date(s): Note:

1916
1917
1918
1919
1917
1917-1918

1917-1919
1920, 1944
1928-1944
1919, 1945



